SD Selca

Rezultati turnirja s tockami
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Priimek in ime
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Ozanic Robert
Demsar Frane
Tolar Martin
Langerholc Igor

Bertoncelj Branko

Lukancic¢ Franci
Krajnik Stane
AZbe Franc
Egart Dejan
Benedicic¢ Peter
Bizjak Ciril Ml.
Demsar Janez
Dolinar Pavle
Sink Ferdinand
Benedici¢ Luka
Sinkovec Tone
Kejzar Boris
Potocnik Janez
Benedicic Lojze
Egart Roman
Reya Brane
Habjan Toni
Demsar Jurij
Nastran Boris
Sturm Rafko
Berce Miha
Demsar Matej
Marot Jernej
Smid Peter
Gartner David
Sturm Joze
Lavtar Damjan
Avsenik Peter
Gortnar Drago
Bizjak Ciril St.
Prezelj Drago
Kalan Daniel
Pintar Anton
Pogacnik Tina
Prezelj Bojan
Gajgar Janko
Egart Uros
Meku¢ Blaz
Oli¢ Miro
Benedici¢ Brane
Rihtarsic Janez

2.320
1.310

920
900
940
920
870
870
670
660
660
540
490
480
440
320
220
190
180
170
150
150
140

-120
-140
-160
-170
-190
-210
-310
-320
-340
-360
-370
-390
-450
-780
-850
-860
-960
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18
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

11.11.2014

Stran 1



47
48
49
50
51

Bernik Anton
Rechberger Sebastjan
Solar Jernej

Sustar Iztok

Habjan Rudi

-1.050
-1.310
-1.500
-1.580
-2.110

15
15
15
15
15

11.11.2014

Stran 2



